17.00% 

Current DBE Commitment Construction $168.5M 
Contract commitment divided by current contract value for Construction 10.55% 

Current DBE Participation $130.1M 
Total amount paid to date to DBEs divided by the amount paid to date to Prime: 14.48% 

One hundred twenty-six (126) Construction DBE sub -contractors have been identified to 

date.